

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.1-5 in ORIGINAL SUIT NO(S).3/2006

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For ex-parte stay & c/delay in filing counter affidavit and permission to file suppl.affidavit and taking affidavit on record and c/delay in filing written statement and counter affidavit filed on behalf of D.No.1, State of Kerala and office report)

Date: 24/07/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V.RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.K.Parasaran, Sr.Adv.
Mr.V.Krishna Murthy, Sr.Adv.
Mr.G.Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. R.Nedumaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.G.Prakash ,Adv.
Mr.Mohan Katarki, Adv.
Ms.Beena Prakash, Adv.

Mr.S.W..A.Qadri, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr.D.D.Kamat, Adv.
For Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th
List on 9 August, 2007 for framing of issues along with I.A.s.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master