

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 880/2020

DR. JOE JOSEPH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.79129/2020-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 22-09-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Dr. S. Gopakumaran Nair, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR
Mr. Sooraj T. Elanjickal, Adv.
Ms. Priya Balakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Aswin Kumar M.J., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jishnu M L, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash, AOR

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh kanna, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag the matter along with M.A. No. 2219/2018 in W.P.
(C)No. 878 of 2017.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER